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Rank &8l FhiE GROSS HDCP NET Rank #&81 Bl GROSS HDCP NET
1 N 88 DPREB 72 (38,34) 9 63 M 888 weaoi=rnza 88 (4543) 11 77
2 EOiE NOUH— 89 (46,43) 21 68 Sitd R KGAZ—K&E 97 (49,48) 20 77
3 BE e #HE 90 (44,46) 21 69 B0 = TP 91 (45,46) 14 77
4 Bl g IhEH 81 (44,37) 11 70 BRE = seasusraaa 112 (55,57) 35 77
5 AHKRE BELL 94 (45,49) 24 70 AR 83, E55E 98 (47,51) 21 77
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2 =g FE 86 (44,42) 12 74 5k BAE JGATLSPARR 10
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BEE 5 KPLTOR 85 (42,43) 11 74 rBE S5 2 SIdrvel 8
=M [B— Jovoseam 85 (40,45) 11 74 RIE BN EZiE BE 11
33 OB B weasvsrnza 91 (48,43) 16 75 KI5 NE B—Bf seasvsroaza 21
WO = 'Y RSIL 94 (47.47) 19 75 RIS BIE B rriseon-rv 9
TR BX KR 89 (42,47) 14 75 RiE B E— Jeavisraza 29
36 IR FE) FE 107 (57,50) 31 76 RiE DG WS T8 9
2% =M D<I31 85 (45,40) 9 76
B F03A KPLAOZ 87 (46,41) 11 76
B RE RRE 81 (43,38) 5 76
WA BBIT Jeavusruza 93 (48,45) 17 76
AN B KeAn-rsE 89 (46,43) 13 76
B F— KR 88 (44,44) 12 76
AW BR  ows-mewaize 84 (42,42) 8 76
S ERl weavLsraza 84 (42,42) 8 76
2S5 M BE 88 (44,44) 12 76
W B JeATLsPazE 94 (46,48) 18 76
B EIN AUAEYSD 85 (41.44) 9 76
BREY UBME  FELHSD 97 (47,50) 21 76
BR B Era 88 (42,46) 12 76
BB S22 AUALEYD 93 (43,50) 17 76
51 #tB [B— Jweasusraza 86 (47,39) 9 77
W& —x D<IEn 89 (46,43) 12 77



PR28FERERP VY —/N\YT 1 F vy TIVIEFE-KCAM-BER T O v U FEHR

LF e

Rank 81 PE

GROSS HDCP NET

1

[o>0 &) IR - JV I \ V)

10

15

23

27

33

37

41

44

46

49
50

RO EF  weasusrazaa
TH HED J\EF
MR IPT  7ausvon-sv
SH BEE v-L1o2
B BED BRTF
HEBX Tuvzenvr
186D 8 YRS
BEIR HF JeasLspaas
Wwo /\&7F mr s
NG &% TE
BA BEF RPEILX
ZXK WF BA
SR BEEF YRSV
ME. 2 &8
=l HF  TuvseIvE
o TEF Mol
WO BEF Jeailsrazs
AE F& AHLRZPY
Bl 8F Juvreovk
B 2B VRIS
AW =T IPIE
X% BE ZE
AR TWF BE
REBRF EB
ES BKE FTE
KEE ?1&'? INFEER
=1T0GM - HiE
S F PRUFvOA-FY
R EEBF FULEYD
,tEEH 2% AULEwD
INKK feF J\IB
P FF BHRF
B =F EH
BK KF IRFEHE
EMmE ‘YRS
w8 BE RS
BOBE Y-L192
e By BES
WS XF AULEYD
RE T BRFEHE
g8 xFL1o2
KT 8F JeasLsrnas
FH BT TE
S BT em onwmss
BHICE Y-L102
B =F Y-L102
F SR TUyT&I
KXY &I gBR
Bl XF FE
P BF =RE
MR =%F g0

B

®E
0 &y
%l

B

i

o el

K& BKNWFH PO
£ LB &7 &

92 (47,45)
93 (52,41)
82 (42,40)
100 (47,53)
91 (45,46)
84 (45,39)
97 (52,45)
85 (41,44)
82 (39,43)
100 (51,49)
83 (41,42)
92 (46,46)
85 (42,43)

90 (43,47)
84 (43,41)
86 (44,42)
87 (44,43)
91 (45,46)
86 (42,44)
83 (40,43)
96 (45,51)
84 (39,45)
93 (48,45)
89 (45,44)
85 (42,43)
97 (46,51)
91 (48,43)
92 (49,43)
94 (48,46)
95 (48,47)
82 (42,40)
100 (49,51)
89 (50,39)
94 (50,44)
91 (48,43)
91 (45,46)
89 (47,42)
98 (48,50)
89 (43,46)
101 (47,54)
92 (48,44)
98 (48,50)
113 (55,58)
104 (53,51)
104 (50,54)
101 (52,49)
96 (50,46)
101 (51,50)
105 (56,49)
102 (50,52)

25
25
14
31
21
13
26
14
11
28
11
20
13

18
11
13
14
18
13
10
23
11
19
15
11
23
15
16
18
19

6
24
12
17
14
14
11
20
11
23
13
19
34
24
24
19
14
19
21
15
25
25

67
68
68
69
70
I
I
I
I
72
72
72
72

72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
80
80
82
82
82
84
87

OR9H (&%)
AMBAY RU—=D35T EI—R(5484yards Par72)



